
Nimi Elukoht s a Stardi nr Aeg Kaotus Koht Punkte

1 Tamm Katarina Rapla 2000 14 0:06:08 1 50

2 Nipernado Rebeka Rapla 2000 10 0:06:50 0:00:42 2 46

3 Rahuoja Ragne Rapla 2003 21 0:07:58 0:01:50 3 43

Nimi Elukoht s a Stardi nr Aeg Kaotus Koht Punkte

1 Lutšihhin Mari Järvakandi 1998 76 0:11:55 1 50

2 Tamm Laura Rapla 1999 15 0:13:12 0:01:17 2 46

Nimi Elukoht s a Stardi nr Aeg Kaotus Koht Punkte

1 Valdas Liisa Järvakandi 1995 97 0:30:07 1 50

Nimi Elukoht s a Stardi nr Aeg Kaotus Koht Punkte

1 Pajur Ly Kiili 1978 25 0:24:21 1 50

2 Jõgi Janne Tallinn 1981 28 0:33:56 0:09:35 2 46

Nimi Elukoht s a Stardi nr Aeg Kaotus Koht Punkte

1 Tarvis Aivi Rapla 1959 50 0:24:35 1 50

Nimi Elukoht s a Stardi nr Aeg Kaotus Koht Punkte

1 Pajur Markus Kiili 2000 24 0:04:54 1 50

2 Tilk Hans Arved Märjamaa 2000 HANS 0:05:05 0:00:11 2 46

3 Maalinn Sten Kenert Rapla 2001 STEN 0:05:54 0:01:00 3 43

4 Tõnov Kermo Henry Rapla 2001 33 0:06:26 0:01:32 4 41

5 Nipernado Riko Rapla 2005 NIPI 0:08:04 0:03:10 5 40

6 Sepp Markus Järvakandi 2000 106 katk

Nimi Elukoht s a Stardi nr Aeg Kaotus Koht Punkte

1 Pesor Siim Rapla 1997 SIIM 0:23:09 1 50

2 Maalinn Ken Krister Rapla 1997 KEN 0:23:56 0:00:47 2 46

3 Tilk Norbert Märjamaa 1996 NONO 0:23:57 0:00:48 3 43

4 Tendal Mark Järvakandi 1997 78 0:32:35 0:09:26 4 41

5 Kontaveit Kristen Järvakandi 1997 107 0:32:36 0:09:27 5 40

6 Tornius Kerdo Järvakandi 1997 107 katk

Nimi Elukoht s a Stardi nr Aeg Kaotus Koht Punkte

1 Geimonen Sven Kohila 1994 17 katk

Nimi Elukoht s a Stardi nr Aeg Kaotus Koht Punkte

1 Tilk Rait Märjamaa 1992 RAIT 0:44:53 1 50

2 Luhaorg Siim Juuru 1993 12 0:48:33 0:03:40 2 46

Nimi Elukoht s a Stardi nr Aeg Kaotus Koht Punkte

1 Talviste Tanel Kohila 1977 30 0:46:47 1 50

2 Kadai Martin Tallinn 1981 18 0:49:00 0:02:13 2 46

3 Ojasalu Andres Kaerepere 1977 32 0:53:14 0:06:27 3 43

4 Nipernado Argo Rapla 1973 40 0:56:19 0:09:32 4 41

5 Preismann Martin Märjamaa 1979 26 1:04:27 0:17:40 5 40

6 Hallik Margus Tallinn 1978 27 DNS

Nimi Elukoht s a Stardi nr Aeg Kaotus Koht Punkte

1 Karjane Priit Kehtna 1969 KARJANE 0:44:26 1 50

2 Pesor Kaido Rapla 1970 PESOR 0:44:38 0:00:12 2 46

3 Tilk Mart Märjamaa 1970 TILK 0:45:53 0:01:27 3 43

4 Rästa Ain Tallinn 1968 2 0:46:02 0:01:36 4 41

5 Tamm Andrus Rapla 1967 TAMM 0:50:41 0:06:15 5 40

6 Tõnov Tauri-Dag Tallinn 1966 13 0:50:46 0:06:20 6 39

7 Sepp Margus Järvakandi 1968 108 0:58:18 0:13:52 7 38
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jrk Nimi Elukoht s a Stardi nr Aeg VK Koht vk kaotus

1 Pajur Markus Kiili 2000 24 0:04:54 M10 1

2 Tilk Hans Arved Märjamaa 2000 HANS 0:05:05 M10 2 0:00:11

3 Maalinn Sten Kenert Rapla 2001 STEN 0:05:54 M10 3 0:01:00

4 Tamm Katarina Rapla 2000 14 0:06:08 N10 1 0:01:14

5 Tõnov Kermo Henry Rapla 2001 33 0:06:26 M10 4 0:01:32

6 Nipernado Rebeka Rapla 2000 10 0:06:50 N10 2 0:01:56

7 Rahuoja Ragne Rapla 2003 21 0:07:58 N10 3 0:03:04

8 Nipernado Riko Rapla 2005 NIPI 0:08:04 M10 5 0:03:10

9 Sepp Markus Järvakandi 2000 106 katk M10

jrk Nimi Elukoht s a Stardi nr Aeg VK Koht vk kaotus

1 Pesor Siim Rapla 1997 SIIM 0:23:09 M14 1

2 Maalinn Ken Krister Rapla 1997 KEN 0:23:56 M14 2 0:00:47

3 Tilk Norbert Märjamaa 1996 NONO 0:23:57 M14 3 0:00:48

4 Pajur Ly Kiili 1978 25 0:24:21 N 1 0:01:12

5 Tarvis Aivi Rapla 1959 50 0:24:35 NV 1 0:01:26

6 Valdas Liisa Järvakandi 1995 97 0:30:07 N16 1 0:06:58

7 Tendal Mark Järvakandi 1997 78 0:32:35 M14 4 0:09:26

8 Kontaveit Kristen Järvakandi 1997 107 0:32:36 M14 5 0:09:27

9 Jõgi Janne Tallinn 1981 28 0:33:56 N 2 0:10:47

7 Tornius Kerdo Järvakandi 1997 107 katk

jrk Nimi Elukoht s a Stardi nr Aeg VK Koht vk kaotus

1 Karjane Priit Kehtna 1969 KARJANE 0:44:26 MV 1

2 Pesor Kaido Rapla 1970 PESOR 0:44:38 MV 2 0:00:12

3 Tilk Rait Märjamaa 1992 RAIT 0:44:53 M18 1 0:00:27

4 Tilk Mart Märjamaa 1970 TILK 0:45:53 MV 3 0:01:27

5 Rästa Ain Tallinn 1968 2 0:46:02 MV 4 0:01:36

6 Talviste Tanel Kohila 1977 30 0:46:47 M 1 0:02:21

7 Luhaorg Siim Juuru 1993 12 0:48:33 M18 2 0:04:07

8 Kadai Martin Tallinn 1981 18 0:49:00 M 2 0:04:34

9 Tamm Andrus Rapla 1967 TAMM 0:50:41 MV 5 0:06:15

10 Tõnov Tauri-Dag Tallinn 1966 13 0:50:46 MV 6 0:06:20

11 Ojasalu Andres Kaerepere 1977 32 0:53:14 M 3 0:08:48

12 Nipernado Argo Rapla 1973 40 0:56:19 M 4 0:11:53

13 Sepp Margus Järvakandi 1968 108 0:58:18 MV 7 0:13:52

14 Preismann Martin Märjamaa 1979 26 1:04:27 M 5 0:20:01

15 Hallik Margus Tallinn 1978 27 DNS M
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